HIGH OUTPUT ALTERNATOR
The Highest Power Output The Highest Power Output
Alternator in its Size/ClassAlternator in its Size/Class
Voltage 12V
Field Type P
Rotor Poles 16
Stator Size 138mm
Frame Size Large

VIEW
TOP
VIEW
3.15” J180 4” J180 1”-2” Vortec N62 Transit
The ARCO Zeus A275L introduces the highest power
density of any alternator in its class
To measure sustained HOT output, the alternator is run at 3,000 RPMs for 60 minutes with a
plexiglass shield covering the unit. After 60 minutes in these conditions, alternators reach their
maximum operating temperature. It is under these harsh conditions where we measure the
“HOT” output of the units at various RPMs (see above). The complete power “COLD” testing
was done at 71° F (21.5° C).
Voltage Maximum
Output (Amps)
Sustained Idle
Output* (Amps) Housing Regulation Pulley Release Date Unit Part #
12V 310 198 Ford Transit External Only 49mm K6 (6 groove) April, 2024 A275L-12-TR-EX-49K6
12V 310 198 Ford Transit Internal or External 49mm K6 (6 groove) April, 2024 A275L-12-TR-IE-49K6
12V 310 198 Vortec (GM) External Only 49mm K6 (6 groove) April, 2024 A275L-12-VT-EX-49K6
12V 310 198 Vortec (GM) Internal or External 49mm K6 (6 groove) April, 2024 A275L-12-VT-IE-49K6
12V 310 198 N62 External Only 49mm K6 (6 groove) April, 2024 A275L-12-N62-EX-49K6
12V 310 198 N62 Internal or External 49mm K6 (6 groove) April, 2024 A275L-12-N62-IE-49K6
12V 310 198 N62 External Only 50mm K6 Clutch Pulley April, 2024 A275L-12-N62-EX-50K6CP
12V 310 198 N62 Internal or External 50mm K6 Clutch Pulley April, 2024 A275L-12-N62-IE-50K6CP
12V 310 198 1"-2" Single Foot External Only 49mm K6 (6 groove) May, 2024 A275L-12-SF12-EX-49K6
12V 310 198 1"-2" Single Foot Internal or External 49mm K6 (6 groove) May, 2024 A275L-12-SF12-IE-49K6
12V 310 198 3.15" J180 External Only 49mm K6 (6 groove) June, 2024 A275L-12-DF315-EX-49K6
12V 310 198 3.15" J180 Internal or External 49mm K6 (6 groove) June, 2024 A275L-12-DF315-IE-49K6
12V 310 198 4" J180 External Only 49mm K6 (6 groove) June, 2024 A275L-12-DF4-EX-49K6
12V 310 198 4" J180 Internal or External 49mm K6 (6 groove) June, 2024 A275L-12-DF4-IE-49K6
GET AMPED
IN A CLASS OF ITS OWN...
TRANSPARENCY
IN OUR TESTING